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12721715
VALUE
16,966,300

NET TAXABLE
1,014,035,500

0]
0]

COUNTY 02 BERGEN

16,966,300
1,014,035,500

0

510,893,700
300

2016 TAX LIST DISTRICT SUMMARY
128,

16,966,300
503,141,800

72
2,318

CLASSIFICATION
RESIDENTIAL

VACANT LAND

1

TAXING DISTRICT 14 EMERSON
2
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